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239.01 - 240 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 13381  100.00% 189.01- 190 46 0.34% 1740 13.00% 11687 87.34%
238.01-239 3 0.02% 6 0.04% 13378 99.98% 188.01-189 63 0.47% 1803 13.47% 11641 87.00%
237.01-238 3 0.02% 9 0.07% 13375 99.96% 187.01-188 50 0.37% 1853 13.85% 11578 86.53%
236.01 - 237 3 0.02% 12 0.09% 13372 99.93% 186.01-187 69 0.52% 1922 14.36% 11528 86.15%
235.01 - 236 3 0.02% 15 0.11% 13369 99.91% 185.01-186 75 0.56% 1997 14.92% 11459 85.64%
234.01-235 9 0.07% 24 0.18% 13366 99.89% 184.01-185 66 0.49% 2063 15.42% 11384 85.08%
233.01-234 9 0.07% 33 0.25% 13357 99.82% 183.01-184 65 0.49% 2128 15.90% 11318 84.58%
232.01-233 1 0.08% 44 0.33% 13348 99.75% 182.01-183 51 0.38% 2179 16.28% 11253 84.10%
231.01-232 5 0.04% 49 0.37% 13337 99.67% 181.01-182 54 0.40% 2233 16.69% 11202 83.72%
230.01 - 231 14 0.10% 63 0.47% 13332 99.63% 180.01 - 181 71 0.53% 2304 17.22% 11148 83.31%
229.01-230 21 0.16% 84 0.63% 13318 99.53% 179.01-180 69 0.52% 2373 17.73% 11077 82.78%
228.01-229 15 0.11% 99 0.74% 13297 99.37% 178.01-179 74 0.55% 2447 18.29% 11008 82.27%
227.01-228 19 0.14% 118 0.88% 13282 99.26% 177.01-178 66 0.49% 2513 18.78% 10934 81.71%
226.01 - 227 15 0.1% 133 0.99% 13263 99.12% 176.01-177 84 0.63% 2597 19.41% 10868 81.22%
225.01 - 226 18 0.13% 151 1.13% 13248 99.01% 175.01-176 55 0.41% 2652 19.82% 10784 80.59%
224.01 - 225 21 0.16% 172 1.29% 13230 98.87% 174.01-175 83 0.62% 2735 20.44% 10729 80.18%
223.01-224 15 0.11% 187 1.40% 13209 98.71% 173.01-174 82 0.61% 2817 21.05% 10646 79.56 %
222.01-223 26 0.19% 213 1.59% 13194 98.60% 172.01-173 63 0.47% 2880 21.52% 10564 78.95%
221.01-222 24 0.18% 237 1.77% 13168 98.41% 171.01-172 57 0.43% 2937 21.95% 10501 78.48%
220.01 - 221 30 0.22% 267 2.00% 13144 98.23% 170.01-171 65 0.49% 3002 22.43% 10444 78.05%
219.01-220 21 0.16% 288 2.15% 13114 98.00% 169.01-170 65 0.49% 3067 22.92% 10379 77.57%
218.01-219 41 0.31% 329 2.46% 13093 97.85% 168.01- 169 85 0.64% 3152 23.56% 10314 77.08%
217.01-218 32 0.24% 361 2.70% 13052 97.54% 167.01-168 63 0.47% 3215 24.03% 10229 76.44%
216.01 - 217 26 0.19% 387 2.89% 13020 97.30% 166.01- 167 76 0.57% 3291 24.59% 10166 75.97%
215.01-216 24 0.18% 41 3.07% 12994 97.11% 165.01- 166 57 0.43% 3348 25.02% 10090 75.41%
214.01-215 41 0.31% 452 3.38% 12970 96.93% 164.01- 165 70 0.52% 3418 25.54% 10033 74.98%
213.01-214 34 0.25% 486 3.63% 12929 96.62% 163.01- 164 78 0.58% 3496 26.13% 9963 74.46%
212.01-213 53 0.40% 539 4.03% 12895 96.37% 162.01- 163 58 0.43% 3554 26.56% 9885 73.87%
211.01-212 36 0.27% 575 4.30% 12842 95.97% 161.01-162 70 0.52% 3624 27.08% 9827 73.44%
210.01-211 53 0.40% 628 4.69% 12806 95.70% 160.01 - 161 75 0.56% 3699 27.64% 9757 72.92%
209.01-210 46 0.34% 674 5.04% 12753 95.31% 159.01 - 160 61 0.46% 3760 28.10% 9682 72.36%
208.01 - 209 44 0.33% 718 537% 12707 94.96% 158.01 - 159 72 0.54% 3832 28.64% 9621 71.90%
207.01-208 41 0.31% 759 567% 12663 94.63% 157.01-158 63 0.47% 3895 29.11% 9549 71.36%
206.01 - 207 49 0.37% 808 6.04% 12622 94.33% 156.01- 157 78 0.58% 3973 29.69% 9486 70.89%
205.01 - 206 43 0.32% 851 6.36% 12573 93.96% 155.01 - 156 70 0.52% 4043 30.21% 9408 70.31%
204.01 - 205 36 0.27% 887 6.63% 12530 93.64% 154.01- 155 80 0.60% 4123 30.81% 9338 69.79%
203.01 - 204 55 0.41% 942 7.04% 12494 93.37% 153.01- 154 68 051% 4191 31.32% 9258 69.19%
202.01 - 203 54 0.40% 996 7.44% 12439 92.96% 152.01-153 66 0.49% 4257 31.81% 9190 68.68%
201.01 - 202 53 0.40% 1049 7.84% 12385 92.56% 151.01-152 74 0.55% 4331 32.37% 9124 68.19%
200.01 - 201 50 0.37% 1099 8.21% 12332 92.16% 150.01 - 151 76 0.57% 4407 32.93% 9050 67.63%
199.01 - 200 50 0.37% 1149 8.59% 12282 91.79% 149.01- 150 64 0.48% 4471 33.41% 8974 67.07%
198.01 - 199 52 0.39% 1201 8.98% 12232 91.41% 148.01-149 67 0.50% 4538 33.91% 8910 66.59%
197.01- 198 60 0.45% 1261 9.42% 12180 91.02% 147.01-148 67 0.50% 4605 34.41% 8843 66.09%
196.01 - 197 66 0.49% 1327 9.92% 12120 90.58% 146.01 - 147 80 0.60% 4685 35.01% 8776 65.59%
195.01 - 196 58 0.43% 1385 10.35% 12054 90.08% 145.01- 146 85 0.64% 4770 35.65% 8696 64.99%
194.01- 195 53 0.40% 1438 10.75% 11996 89.65% 144.01-145 84 0.63% 4854 36.28% 8611 64.35%
193.01 - 194 69 0.52% 1507 11.26% 11943 89.25% 143.01-144 78 0.58% 4932 36.86% 8527 63.72%
192.01-193 75 0.56% 1582 11.82% 11874 88.74% 142.01-143 82 0.61% 5014 37.47% 8449 63.14%
191.01-192 60 0.45% 1642 12.27% 11799 88.18% 141.01-142 85 0.64% 5099 38.11% 8367 62.53%
190.01 - 191 52 0.39% 1694 12.66% 11739 87.73% 140.01 - 141 78 0.58% 5177 38.69% 8282 61.89%
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139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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71 0.53%
91 0.68%
90 0.67%
69 0.52%
59 0.44%
73 0.55%
89 0.67%
71 0.53%
73 0.55%
76 0.57%
76 0.57%
97 0.72%
75 0.56%
96 0.72%
94 0.70%
86 0.64%
75 0.56%
79 0.59%
88 0.66%
75 0.56%
74 0.55%
90 0.67%
91 0.68%
81 0.61%
88 0.66%
86 0.64%
92 0.69%
93 0.70%
68 0.51%
81 0.61%
79 0.59%
79 0.59%
83 0.62%
89 0.67%
82 0.61%
74 0.55%
71 0.53%
78 0.58%
65 0.49%
89 0.67%
78 0.58%
95 0.71%
93 0.70%
98 0.73%
84 0.63%
93 0.70%
90 0.67%
78 0.58%
66 0.49%
86 0.64%

N
5248

5339
5429
5498
55657
5630
5719
5790
5863
5939
6015
6112
6187
6283
6377
6463
6538
6617
6705
6780
6854
6944
7035
7116
7204
7290
7382
7475
7543
7624
7703
7782
7865
7954
8036
8110
8181
8259
8324
8413
8491
8586
8679
8777
8861
8954
9044
9122
9188
9274

BTtk
39.22%
39.90%
40.57%
41.09%
41.53%
42.07%
42.74%
43.27%
43.82%
44.38%
44.95%
45.68%
46.24%
46.95%
47.66%
48.30%
48.86%
49.45%
50.11%
50.67%
51.22%
51.89%
52.57%
53.18%
53.84%
54.48%
55.17%
55.86%
56.37%
56.98%
57.57%
58.16%
58.78%
59.44%
60.06%
60.61%
61.14%
61.72%
62.21%
62.87%
63.46%
64.17%
64.86%
65.59%
66.22%
66.92%
67.59%
68.17%
68.66%
69.31%
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N
8204

8133
8042
7952
7883
7824
7751
7662
7591
7518
7442
7366
7269
7194
7098
7004
6918
6843
6764
6676
6601
6527
6437
6346
6265
6177
6091
5999
5906
5838
5757
5678
5599
5516
5427
5345
5271
5200
5122
5057
4968
4890
4795
4702
4604
4520
4427
4337
4259
4193

[Epaew
61.31%
60.78%
60.10%
59.43%
58.91%
58.47%
57.93%
57.26%
56.73%
56.18%
55.62%
55.05%
54.32%
53.76%
53.05%
52.34%
51.70%
51.14%
50.55%
49.89%
49.33%
48.78%
48.11%
47.43%
46.82%
46.16%
45.52%
44.83%
44.14%
43.63%
43.02%
42.43%
41.84%
41.22%
40.56%
39.94%
39.39%
38.86%
38.28%
37.79%
37.13%
36.54%
35.83%
35.14%
34.41%
33.78%
33.08%
32.41%
31.83%
31.34%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
96 0.72%
101 0.75%
83 0.62%
84 0.63%
76 0.57%
92 0.69%
80 0.60%
88 0.66%
70 0.52%
85 0.64%
82 0.61%
76 0.57%
64 0.48%
84 0.63%
90 0.67%
75 0.56%
71 0.53%
80 0.60%
66 0.49%
72 0.54%
72 0.54%
76 0.57%
74 0.55%
87 0.65%
80 0.60%
55 0.41%
67 0.50%
60 0.45%
49 0.37%
75 0.56%
82 0.61%
56 0.42%
54 0.40%
48 0.36%
50 0.37%
65 0.49%
50 0.37%
40 0.30%
50 0.37%
45 0.34%
49 0.37%
51 0.38%
35 0.26%
40 0.30%
37 0.28%
28 0.21%
32 0.24%
27 0.20%
32 0.24%
20 0.15%

RS Bat

NE
9370

9471

9554

9638

9714

9806

9886

9974

10044
10129
10211
10287
10351
10435
10525
10600
10671
10751
10817
10889
10961
11037
11111

11198
11278
11333
11400
11460
11509
11584
11666
11722
11776
11824
11874
11939
11989
12029
12079
12124
12173
12224
12259
12299
12336
12364
12396
12423
12455
12475

BTtk
70.02%
70.78%
71.40%
72.03%
72.60%
73.28%
73.88%
74.54%
75.06%
75.70%
76.31%
76.88%
77.36%
77.98%
78.66%
79.22%
79.75%
80.35%
80.84%
81.38%
81.91%
82.48%
83.04%
83.69%
84.28%
84.69%
85.20%
85.64%
86.01%
86.57%
87.18%
87.60%
88.01%
88.36%
88.74%
89.22%
89.60%
89.90%
90.27%
90.61%
90.97%
91.35%
91.61%
91.91%
92.19%
92.40%
92.64%
92.84%
93.08%
93.23%

D EIE D BaT

N
4107

4011
3910
3827
3743
3667
3575
3495
3407
3337
3252
3170
3094
3030
2946
2856
2781
2710
2630
2564
2492
2420
2344
2270
2183
2103
2048
1981
1921
1872
1797
1715
1659
1605
1557
1507
1442
1392
1352
1302
1257
1208
1157
1122
1082
1045
1017
985
958
926

[Epaew
30.69%
29.98%
29.22%
28.60%
27.97%
27.40%
26.72%
26.12%
25.46%
24.94%
24.30%
23.69%
23.12%
22.64%
22.02%
21.34%
20.78%
20.25%
19.65%
19.16%
18.62%
18.09%
17.52%
16.96%
16.31%
15.72%
15.31%
14.80%
14.36%
13.99%
13.43%
12.82%
12.40%
11.99%
11.64%
11.26%
10.78%
10.40%
10.10%

9.73%
9.39%
9.03%
8.65%
8.39%
8.09%
7.81%
7.60%
7.36%
7.16%
6.92%
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39.01-40 19 0.14% 12494 93.37% 906 6.77%
38.01-39 10 0.07% 12504 93.45% 887 6.63%
37.01-38 18 0.13% 12522 93.58% 877 6.55%
36.01 - 37 15 0.11% 12537 93.69% 859 6.42%
35.01-36 18 0.13% 12555 93.83% 844 6.31%
34.01-35 18 0.13% 12573 93.96% 826 6.17%
33.01-34 5 0.04% 12578 94.00% 808 6.04%
32.01-33 1 0.08% 12589 94.08% 803 6.00%
31.01-32 8 0.06% 12597 94.14% 792 5.92%
30.01- 31 12 0.09% 12609 94.23% 784 5.86%
29.01-30 7 0.05% 12616 94.28% 772 5.77%
28.01-29 4 0.03% 12620 94.31% 765 5.72%
27.01-28 3 0.02% 12623 94.34% 761 5.69%
26.01-27 8 0.06% 12631 94.40% 758 5.66%
25.01-26 10 0.07% 12641 94.47% 750 5.60%
24.01-25 5 0.04% 12646 94.51% 740 5.53%
23.01-24 2 0.01% 12648 94.52% 735 5.49%
22.01-23 7 0.05% 12655 94.57% 733 5.48%
21.01-22 6 0.04% 12661 94.62% 726 5.43%
20.01-21 5 0.04% 12666 94.66% 720 5.38%
19.01-20 3 0.02% 12669 94.68% 715 5.34%
18.01-19 2 0.01% 12671 94.69% 712 5.32%
17.01-18 4 0.083% 12675 94.72% 710 5.31%
16.01-17 3 0.02% 12678 94.75% 706 5.28%
15.01-16 4 0.03% 12682 94.78% 703 5.25%
14.01-15 4 0.03% 12686 94.81% 699 5.22%
13.01-14 4 0.03% 12690 94.84% 695 5.19%
12.01-13 1 0.01% 12691 94.84% 691 5.16%
11.01-12 2 0.01% 12693 94.86% 690 5.16%
10.01-11 1 0.01% 12694 94.87% 688 5.14%

9.01-10 5 0.04% 12699 94.90% 687 5.13%

8.01-9 3 0.02% 12702 94.93% 682 5.10%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 12702 94.93% 679 5.07%

6.01-7 1 0.01% 12703 94.93% 679 5.07%

5.01-6 1 0.01% 12704 94.94% 678 5.07%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 12704 94.94% 677 5.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 12704 94.94% 677 5.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 12704 94.94% 677 5.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 12704 94.94% 677 5.06%

0.00-1 677 5.06% 13381 100.00% 677 5.06%
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